
Charleston Made to Measure

Model 
Code

Height 
(mm)

Output 
ΔT=50ºC 

(watts/btu)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour

(ex VAT)
2 column
2026 260 21/72 £23.75 £29.69
2030 292 24/81 £23.80 £29.75
2035 342 28/94 £23.85 £29.81
2040 392 31/106 £23.90 £29.88
2045 442 35/119 £23.95 £29.94
2050 492 38/131 £24.05 £30.06
2055 542 42/143 £24.50 £30.63
2060 592 45/155 £24.85 £31.06
2075 742 55/188 £28.80 £36.00
2090 892 64/218 £34.40 £43.00
2100 992 70/239 £38.55 £48.19
2120 1192 83/282 £46.80 £58.50
2150 1492 104/355 £55.05 £68.81
2180 1792 124/423 £59.30 £74.13
2200 1992 138/471 £67.40 £84.25

Model 
Code

Height 
(mm)

Output 
ΔT=50ºC 

(watts/btu)

RRP 
white

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour

(ex VAT)
3 column
3026 260 28/95 £28.15 £35.19
3030 300 32/109 £28.20 £35.25
3035 350 37/126 £28.35 £35.44
3040 400 42/143 £28.40 £35.50
3045 450 47/160 £28.50 £35.63
3050 500 52/176 £28.55 £35.69
3055 550 56/192 £29.45 £36.81
3060 600 61/208 £30.15 £37.69
3075 750 74/254 £33.80 £42.25
3090 900 87/297 £39.90 £49.88
3100 1000 95/324 £45.40 £56.75
3120 1200 115/392 £57.80 £72.25
3150 1500 140/478 £71.55 £89.44
3180 1800 166/566 £81.30 £101.63
3200 2000 183/624 £93.55 £116.94

Model 
Code

Height 
(mm)

Output 
ΔT=50ºC 

(watts/btu)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour

(ex VAT)
4 column
4026 260 37/125 £30.25 £37.81
4030 300 42/143 £30.30 £37.88
4035 350 49/165 £31.00 £38.75
4040 400 55/187 £31.40 £39.25
4045 450 61/209 £31.45 £39.31
4050 500 68/232 £31.60 £39.50
4055 550 74/251 £31.70 £39.63
4060 600 80/272 £31.75 £39.69
4075 750 97/332 £38.30 £47.88
4090 900 114/389 £46.80 £58.50
4100 1000 125/427 £52.30 £65.38
4120 1200 147/502 £72.95 £91.19
4150 1500 180/614 £92.20 £115.25
4180 1800 213/727 £104.60 £130.75
4200 2000 234/798 £118.30 £147.88

Model 
Code

Height 
(mm)

Output 
ΔT=50ºC 

(watts/btu)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour

(ex VAT)
5 column
5026 260 45/154 £39.40 £49.25
5030 300 52/177 £41.25 £51.56
5035 350 60/204 £41.95 £52.44
5040 400 68/232 £42.65 £53.31
5045 450 76/259 £44.05 £55.06
5050 500 84/285 £45.40 £56.75
5055 550 91/310 £46.80 £58.50
5060 600 99/336 £48.15 £60.19
5075 750 120/409 £53.70 £67.13
5090 900 141/481 £59.15 £73.94
5100 1000 154/525 £67.40 £84.25
5120 1200 179/611 £85.30 £106.63
5150 1500 219/747 £112.85 £141.06
5180 1800 259/884 £128.50 £160.63
5200 2000 285/972 £144.75 £180.94

Model 
Code

Height 
(mm)

Output 
ΔT=50ºC 

(watts/btu)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour

(ex VAT)
6 column
6026 260 54/183 £49.25 £61.56
6030 300 61/209 £51.75 £64.69
6035 350 71/242 £53.70 £67.13
6040 400 81/275 £55.05 £68.81
6045 450 90/306 £57.70 £72.13
6050 500 99/338 £60.55 £75.69
6055 550 108/369 £63.30 £79.13
6060 600 117/399 £66.05 £82.56
6075 750 143/488 £68.80 £86.00
6090 900 167/570 £74.30 £92.88
6100 1000 183/624 £85.30 £106.63
6120 1200 210/717 £104.60 £130.75
6150 1500 256/873 £132.10 £165.13
6180 1800 303/1034 £154.55 £193.19
6200 2000 334/1140 £175.75 £219.69

Visit our 
website

Colour finish: Colours from the World of Colours chart are priced at: 
Traffic White (RAL9016) + 25%. Colour finish and non-stock products 
delivery: 3–5 weeks. Made to Measure delivery: 3-5 weeks.

Other sizes and shapes, including angled and curved, are also available on request.

The classic Charleston is one 
of our most versatile radiators. 
The vertical sizes are perfect 
for any living space areas 
including stairs, alcoves and 
by French windows. 

The Zehnder Charleston 
multi-column can be Made 
to Measure, with bespoke 
heights, widths, depths 
and colours. 

If you're looking for something 
more specific, get in touch to 
explore our Engineered to 
Order options.

Optional Foot Supports
Model Number of feet RRP white (ex VAT) RRP colour (ex VAT)
Welded-on fixed - 150mm (WF150) or adjustable fixed - 120-170mm (WF120) feet with cover plate   Price per radiator

8 - 20 sections 2 £92.00 £115.00
21 - 40 sections 3 £138.00 £172.50
41 - 60 sections 4 £184.00 £230.00

Welded-on traditional - 75mm (WF75), 100mm (WF100) or 150mm (WFTF150) feet   Price per radiator
2 - 20 sections 2 pairs £126.00 £157.50
21 - 40 sections 3 pairs £189.00 £236.25
41 - 60 sections 4 pairs £252.00 £315.00

Adjustable foot (100-150mm)   Price per foot
976131 white 1 £45.00
976139 colour 1 £56.25

Must always be used with wall brackets
Slip on foot (100mm high)  Price per foot

722381 White (2 Column) 1 £32.00
722391 White (3 Column) 1 £33.00
722401 White (4 Column) 1 £34.00
722411 White (5 Column) 1 £35.00
722421 White (6 Column) 1 £36.00

722389 Colour (2 Column) 1 £40.00
722399 Colour (3 Column) 1 £41.25
722409 Colour (4 Column) 1 £42.50
722419 Colour (5 Column) 1 £43.75
722429 Colour (6 Column) 1 £45.00

 Cast iron foot (100mm high)   Price per foot

ZPGG-9016 White 1 £32.00

EasyFix brackets
SMB-2PC £46.00 £57.50
SMB-3PC £69.00 £86.25
SMB-4PC £92.00 £115.00
SMB-5PC £115.00 £143.75

Prices for EasyFix Brackets are given as a guide – please contact us to determine which brackets you require depending on the size of your radiator. 
Note: The amount of pieces required depends on the radiator height and width.
When purchasing a radiator with welded-on feet and with an even number of sections, the middle foot will be placed in the first of the middle two sections.

Visit our  
website 

View our full range of  
Made to Measure and  
Engineered to Order radiators
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The classic Charleston is one 
of our most versatile radiators. 
The vertical sizes are perfect 
for any living space areas 
including stairs, alcoves and 
by French windows. 

The Zehnder Charleston 
multi-column can be Made 
to Measure, with bespoke 
heights, widths, depths 
and colours. 

If you're looking for something 
more specific, get in touch to 
explore our Engineered to 
Order options.

Optional Foot Supports
Model Number of feet RRP white (ex VAT) RRP colour (ex VAT)
Welded-on fixed - 150mm (WF150) or adjustable fixed - 120-170mm (WF120) feet with cover plate   Price per radiator

8 - 20 sections 2 £92.00 £115.00
21 - 40 sections 3 £138.00 £172.50
41 - 60 sections 4 £184.00 £230.00

Welded-on traditional - 75mm (WF75), 100mm (WF100) or 150mm (WFTF150) feet   Price per radiator
2 - 20 sections 2 pairs £126.00 £157.50
21 - 40 sections 3 pairs £189.00 £236.25
41 - 60 sections 4 pairs £252.00 £315.00

Adjustable foot (100-150mm)   Price per foot
976131 white 1 £45.00
976139 colour 1 £56.25

Must always be used with wall brackets
Slip on foot (100mm high)  Price per foot

722381 White (2 Column) 1 £32.00
722391 White (3 Column) 1 £33.00
722401 White (4 Column) 1 £34.00
722411 White (5 Column) 1 £35.00
722421 White (6 Column) 1 £36.00

722389 Colour (2 Column) 1 £40.00
722399 Colour (3 Column) 1 £41.25
722409 Colour (4 Column) 1 £42.50
722419 Colour (5 Column) 1 £43.75
722429 Colour (6 Column) 1 £45.00

 Cast iron foot (100mm high)   Price per foot

ZPGG-9016 White 1 £32.00

EasyFix brackets
SMB-2PC £46.00 £57.50
SMB-3PC £69.00 £86.25
SMB-4PC £92.00 £115.00
SMB-5PC £115.00 £143.75

Prices for EasyFix Brackets are given as a guide – please contact us to determine which brackets you require depending on the size of your radiator. 
Note: The amount of pieces required depends on the radiator height and width.
When purchasing a radiator with welded-on feet and with an even number of sections, the middle foot will be placed in the first of the middle two sections.

Visit our  
website 

View our full range of
Made to Measure and  
Engineered to Order radiators
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Zehnder
Charleston Made to Measure

Bespoke  radiators

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

2 column
2026 260 £23.75 £29.69
2030 292 £23.80 £29.75
2035 342 £23.85 £29.81
2040 392 £23.90 £29.88
2045 442 £23.95 £29.94
2050 492 £24.05 £30.06
2055 542 £24.50 £30.63
2060 592 £24.85 £31.06
2075 742 £28.80 £36.00
2090 892 £34.40 £43.00
2100 992 £38.55 £48.19
2120 1192 £46.80 £58.50
2150 1492 £55.05 £68.81
2180 1792 £59.30 £74.13
2200 1992 £67.40 £84.25

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

5 column
5026 260 £39.40 £49.25
5030 300 £41.25 £51.56
5035 350 £41.95 £52.44
5040 400 £42.65 £53.31
5045 450 £44.05 £55.06
5050 500 £45.40 £56.75
5055 550 £46.80 £58.50
5060 600 £48.15 £60.19
5075 750 £53.70 £67.13
5090 900 £59.15 £73.94
5100 1000 £67.40 £84.25
5120 1200 £85.30 £106.63
5150 1500 £112.85 £141.06
5180 1800 £128.50 £160.63
5200 2000 £144.75 £180.94

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

3 column
3026 260 £28.15 £35.19
3030 300 £28.20 £35.25
3035 350 £28.35 £35.44
3040 400 £28.40 £35.50
3045 450 £28.50 £35.63
3050 500 £28.55 £35.69
3055 550 £29.45 £36.81
3060 600 £30.15 £37.69
3075 750 £33.80 £42.25
3090 900 £39.90 £49.88
3100 1000 £45.40 £56.75
3120 1200 £57.80 £72.25
3150 1500 £71.55 £89.44
3180 1800 £81.30 £101.63
3200 2000 £93.55 £116.94

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

6 column
6026 260 £49.25 £61.56
6030 300 £51.75 £64.69
6035 350 £53.70 £67.13
6040 400 £55.05 £68.81
6045 450 £57.70 £72.13
6050 500 £60.55 £75.69
6055 550 £63.30 £79.13
6060 600 £66.05 £82.56
6075 750 £68.80 £86.00
6090 900 £74.30 £92.88
6100 1000 £85.30 £106.63
6120 1200 £104.60 £130.75
6150 1500 £132.10 £165.13
6180 1800 £154.55 £193.19
6200 2000 £175.75 £219.69

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

4 column
4026 260 £30.25 £37.81
4030 300 £30.30 £37.88
4035 350 £31.00 £38.75
4040 400 £31.40 £39.25
4045 450 £31.45 £39.31
4050 500 £31.60 £39.50
4055 550 £31.70 £39.63
4060 600 £31.75 £39.69
4075 750 £38.30 £47.88
4090 900 £46.80 £58.50
4100 1000 £52.30 £65.38
4120 1200 £72.95 £91.19
4150 1500 £92.20 £115.25
4180 1800 £104.60 £130.75
4200 2000 £118.30 £147.88

All data and prices per 46mm section
Formulas: Nominal overall radiator width = (No. of sections x 46mm) + 26mm
No. of sections = (Nominal overall radiator width (mm) - 26mm) divided by 46
(Manufacturing tolerance of +/- 1.5% in width, +/- 2mm in height, +/- 5mm in depth)

Colour finish: Colours from the World of Colours chart are priced at: Traffic White (RAL 9016) + 25%.
Made to Measure delivery: 3-5 weeks.

Other sizes and shapes, including angled and curved, are also available on request.

Technical information
Please note: We only supply complete radiators.
Additional sections cannot be joined to our stock
range of radiators. The number of sections/
width is virtually unlimited. Practicality 
regarding weights, handling and accessibility
should be taken into consideration. Large
radiators may be supplied in modules to be 
assembled on site. Lead times – Please allow 
6-8 weeks for curved, angled and engineered 
to drawing. 
Radiators are supplied with bottom opposite 
end connections as standard. For underside 
connections, please specify at the time of 
ordering.
Angled and curved radiators are also available.
Angled radiators: Prices on application. Please 
contact your Zehnder stockist or a member of 
our sales team for further details.
Curved radiators: Please multiply the prices for 
standard radiators by 2.2 
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*1/2" air vent 
Width excludes air vent 
F = flow 
R = return 
H = height 
W = width 
Tube: Vertical Ø 25mm 
All dimensions in mm
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Zehnder
Charleston Made to Measure

Bespoke  radiators

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

2 column
2026 260 £23.75 £29.69
2030 292 £23.80 £29.75
2035 342 £23.85 £29.81
2040 392 £23.90 £29.88
2045 442 £23.95 £29.94
2050 492 £24.05 £30.06
2055 542 £24.50 £30.63
2060 592 £24.85 £31.06
2075 742 £28.80 £36.00
2090 892 £34.40 £43.00
2100 992 £38.55 £48.19
2120 1192 £46.80 £58.50
2150 1492 £55.05 £68.81
2180 1792 £59.30 £74.13
2200 1992 £67.40 £84.25

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

5 column
5026 260 £39.40 £49.25
5030 300 £41.25 £51.56
5035 350 £41.95 £52.44
5040 400 £42.65 £53.31
5045 450 £44.05 £55.06
5050 500 £45.40 £56.75
5055 550 £46.80 £58.50
5060 600 £48.15 £60.19
5075 750 £53.70 £67.13
5090 900 £59.15 £73.94
5100 1000 £67.40 £84.25
5120 1200 £85.30 £106.63
5150 1500 £112.85 £141.06
5180 1800 £128.50 £160.63
5200 2000 £144.75 £180.94

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

3 column
3026 260 £28.15 £35.19
3030 300 £28.20 £35.25
3035 350 £28.35 £35.44
3040 400 £28.40 £35.50
3045 450 £28.50 £35.63
3050 500 £28.55 £35.69
3055 550 £29.45 £36.81
3060 600 £30.15 £37.69
3075 750 £33.80 £42.25
3090 900 £39.90 £49.88
3100 1000 £45.40 £56.75
3120 1200 £57.80 £72.25
3150 1500 £71.55 £89.44
3180 1800 £81.30 £101.63
3200 2000 £93.55 £116.94

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

6 column
6026 260 £49.25 £61.56
6030 300 £51.75 £64.69
6035 350 £53.70 £67.13
6040 400 £55.05 £68.81
6045 450 £57.70 £72.13
6050 500 £60.55 £75.69
6055 550 £63.30 £79.13
6060 600 £66.05 £82.56
6075 750 £68.80 £86.00
6090 900 £74.30 £92.88
6100 1000 £85.30 £106.63
6120 1200 £104.60 £130.75
6150 1500 £132.10 £165.13
6180 1800 £154.55 £193.19
6200 2000 £175.75 £219.69

Model 
code

Height 
(mm)

RRP 
white 

(ex VAT)

RRP 
colour 

(ex VAT)

4 column
4026 260 £30.25 £37.81
4030 300 £30.30 £37.88
4035 350 £31.00 £38.75
4040 400 £31.40 £39.25
4045 450 £31.45 £39.31
4050 500 £31.60 £39.50
4055 550 £31.70 £39.63
4060 600 £31.75 £39.69
4075 750 £38.30 £47.88
4090 900 £46.80 £58.50
4100 1000 £52.30 £65.38
4120 1200 £72.95 £91.19
4150 1500 £92.20 £115.25
4180 1800 £104.60 £130.75
4200 2000 £118.30 £147.88

All data and prices per 46mm section
Formulas: Nominal overall radiator width = (No. of sections x 46mm) + 26mm
No. of sections = (Nominal overall radiator width (mm) - 26mm) divided by 46
(Manufacturing tolerance of +/- 1.5% in width, +/- 2mm in height, +/- 5mm in depth)

Colour finish: Colours from the World of Colours chart are priced at: Traffic White (RAL 9016) + 25%.
Made to Measure delivery: 3-5 weeks.

Other sizes and shapes, including angled and curved, are also available on request.

Technical information
Please note: We only supply complete radiators.
Additional sections cannot be joined to our stock
range of radiators. The number of sections/
width is virtually unlimited. Practicality 
regarding weights, handling and accessibility
should be taken into consideration. Large
radiators may be supplied in modules to be 
assembled on site. Lead times – Please allow 
6-8 weeks for curved, angled and engineered 
to drawing. 
Radiators are supplied with bottom opposite 
end connections as standard. For underside 
connections, please specify at the time of 
ordering.
Angled and curved radiators are also available.
Angled radiators: Prices on application. Please 
contact your Zehnder stockist or a member of 
our sales team for further details.
Curved radiators: Please multiply the prices for 
standard radiators by 2.2 
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*1/2" air vent 
Width excludes air vent 
F = flow 
R = return 
H = height 
W = width 
Tube: Vertical Ø 25mm 
All dimensions in mm

56

The classic Charleston is one of 
our most versatile radiators. The 
vertical sizes are perfect for any 
living space areas including stairs, 
alcoves and by French windows.

The Zehnder Charleston multi-
column can be Made to Measure, 
with bespoke heights, widths, 
depths and colours.

If you‘re looking for something more 
specific, get in touch to explore our 
Engineered to Order options.

*1/2“ air vent
Width excludes air vent
F = flow
R = return
H = height
W = width
Tube: Vertical Ø25mm
All dimensions in mm

All data and prices 
per 46mm section

Formulas: Nominal overall radiator 
width = (No. of sections x 46mm) 
+ 26mm

No. of sections = (Nominal overall 
radiator width (mm) - 26mm) divided 
by 46

(Manufacturing tolerance of 
+/- 1.5% in width, +/- 2mm 
in height, +/- 5mmin depth)

Technical Information

Please note: We only supply complete 
radiators. Additional sections cannot 
be joined to our stock range of 
radiators. The number of sections/
width is virtually unlimited. Practicality 
regarding weights, handling and 
accessibility should be taken into 
consideration. Large radiators may be 
supplied in modules to be assembled 
on site. Lead times – Please allow 6-8 
weeks for curved, angled and 
engineered to drawing. 

Radiators are supplied with bottom 
opposite end connections as standard. 
For underside connections, please 
specify at the time of ordering. 

Angled and curved radiators are 
also available.

Angled radiators: Prices on application. 
Please contact your Zehnder stockist 
or a member of our sales team for 
further details.

Curved radiators: Please multiply the 
prices for standard radiators by 2.
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